
Montag bis Freitag 6464 Hartenberg/Ketteler-Kolleg > Frankenhöhe > Laubenheim/Hans-Zöller-Straße

VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Hartenb./Ketteler-Koll. A 5.13 5.43 6.04 6.34 7.04 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04
Eduard-David-Straße B 5.14 5.44 6.05 6.35 7.05 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.35 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05
Hartenbergpark 5.15 5.45 6.06 6.36 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06
Am Judensand 5.16 5.46 6.07 6.37 7.07 7.37 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07
Südwestrundfunk C 5.17 5.47 6.09 6.39 7.09 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09
King-Park-C/Bruchwegst. 5.18 5.48 6.10 6.40 7.10 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10
Universität E 5.19 5.49 6.11 6.41 7.11 7.41 8.11 8.41 9.11 9.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11
Hauptbahnhof West A 4.57 5.22 5.52 6.14 6.44 7.14 7.44 8.14 8.44 9.14 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14
Hauptbahnhof
Neubrunnenstraße
Hindenburgplatz C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A
Brückenplatz B
Münsterplatz D 4.58 5.23 5.53 6.16 6.46 7.16 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16
Neubrunnenpl./Römerpassage 4.59 5.24 5.54 6.18 6.48 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18
Bauhofstraße/LBBW D 5.00 5.25 5.55 6.19 6.49 7.19 7.49 8.19 8.49 9.19 9.49 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19
Schusterstraße 5.01 5.26 5.56 6.20 6.50 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20
Höfchen/Listmann A 5.03 5.28 5.58 6.22 6.52 7.22 7.52 8.22 8.52 9.22 9.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22
Höfchen/Listmann E
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C
Fischtor
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage
Pfaffengasse 5.04 5.30 6.00 6.24 6.54 7.24 7.54 8.24 8.54 9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24
Altstadt/Holzhof 5.05 5.31 6.01 6.26 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26
Bf.Röm.Theater/CineSt. 5.06 5.32 6.02 6.27 6.57 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27
Stadtpark B 5.07 5.34 6.04 6.30 7.00 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30
Stadtpark D (Ersatzhst.)
Zitadellenw./Bf.Röm.Th. 5.08 5.35 6.05 6.31 7.01 7.31 8.01 8.31 9.01 9.31 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31
Ritterstraße 5.09 5.36 6.06 6.32 7.02 7.32 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.32 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32
Hechtsheimer Straße D 5.11 5.37 6.07 6.33 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33
Bodelschwinghstraße 5.12 5.38 6.08 6.34 7.04 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34
Martin-Luther-Straße 5.13 5.39 6.09 6.35 7.05 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.35 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35
Heiligkreuzweg C/Löhr 5.14 5.40 6.10 6.37 7.07 7.37 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37
Scheck-In-Center 5.16 5.42 6.12 6.39 7.09 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39
Bauhaus/Am Großberg 5.17 5.43 6.13 6.41 7.11 7.41 8.11 8.41 9.11 9.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41
Weisenauer Weg C 5.18 5.44 6.14 6.42 7.12 7.42 8.12 8.42 9.12 9.42 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42
Frankenhöhe B 5.20 5.46 6.16 6.44 7.14 7.44 8.14 8.44 9.14 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44
Mathias-Kerz-Straße 5.21 5.47 6.17
Hofgut Laubenh. Höhe 5.23 5.49 6.19
Erich-Koch-Höhenweg 5.24 5.50 6.20
Am Bornberg 5.25 5.51 6.21
Laubenheim/Bahnhof C 5.27 5.53 6.23
Ludwig-Marx-Straße 5.28 5.54 6.24
An der Klosterheck 5.30 5.56 6.26
Hans-Zöller-Straße 5.31 5.57 6.27

VERKEHRSHINWEIS fn fn fn fn

Hartenb./Ketteler-Koll. A 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.08 23.38 0.08
Eduard-David-Straße B 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09 23.39 0.09
Hartenbergpark 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10 23.40 0.10
Am Judensand 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.11 23.41 0.11
Südwestrundfunk C 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.12 23.42 0.12
King-Park-C/Bruchwegst. 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.13 23.43 0.13
Universität E 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.14 23.44 0.14
Hauptbahnhof West A 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 23.47 0.17
Hauptbahnhof
Neubrunnenstraße
Hindenburgplatz C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A
Brückenplatz B
Münsterplatz D 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18 23.48 0.18
Neubrunnenpl./Römerpassage 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20 23.50 0.20
Bauhofstraße/LBBW D 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.21 23.51 0.21
Schusterstraße 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.22 23.52 0.22
Höfchen/Listmann A 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24 23.54 0.24
Höfchen/Listmann E
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C
Fischtor
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage
Pfaffengasse 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26 23.56 0.26
Altstadt/Holzhof 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57 23.27 23.57 0.27
Bf.Röm.Theater/CineSt. 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28 23.58 0.28
Stadtpark B 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01 23.31 0.01 0.31
Stadtpark D (Ersatzhst.)
Zitadellenw./Bf.Röm.Th. 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 23.32 0.02 0.32
Ritterstraße 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.03 23.33 0.03 0.33
Hechtsheimer Straße D 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05 23.35 0.05 0.35
Bodelschwinghstraße 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06 23.36 0.06 0.36
Martin-Luther-Straße 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.37 0.07 0.37
Heiligkreuzweg C/Löhr 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09 23.39 0.09 0.39
Scheck-In-Center 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.11 23.41 0.11 0.41
Bauhaus/Am Großberg 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.13 23.43 0.13 0.43
Weisenauer Weg C 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.14 23.44 0.14 0.44
Frankenhöhe B 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.16 23.46 0.16 0.46
Mathias-Kerz-Straße 20.46 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18 23.48 0.18 0.48
Hofgut Laubenh. Höhe 20.48 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20 23.50 0.20 0.50
Erich-Koch-Höhenweg 20.49 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.21 23.51 0.21 0.51
Am Bornberg 20.50 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.22 23.52 0.22 0.52
Laubenheim/Bahnhof C 20.52 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24 23.54 0.24 0.54
Ludwig-Marx-Straße 20.53 21.25 21.55 22.25 22.55 23.25 23.55 0.25 0.55
An der Klosterheck 20.55 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57 23.27 23.57 0.27 0.57
Hans-Zöller-Straße 20.56 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28 23.58 0.28 0.58
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Samstag 6464 Hartenberg/Ketteler-Kolleg > Frankenhöhe > Laubenheim/Hans-Zöller-Straße

VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Hartenb./Ketteler-Koll. A 6.38 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.34 9.04 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04
Eduard-David-Straße B 6.39 7.09 7.39 8.09 8.35 9.05 9.35 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05
Hartenbergpark 6.40 7.10 7.40 8.10 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06
Am Judensand 6.41 7.11 7.41 8.11 8.37 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07
Südwestrundfunk C 6.42 7.12 7.42 8.12 8.39 9.09 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09
King-Park-C/Bruchwegst. 6.43 7.13 7.43 8.13 8.40 9.10 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10
Universität E 6.44 7.14 7.44 8.14 8.41 9.11 9.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11
Hauptbahnhof West A 6.47 7.17 7.47 8.17 8.44 9.14 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14
Hauptbahnhof
Neubrunnenstraße
Hindenburgplatz C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A
Brückenplatz B
Münsterplatz D 6.48 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16
Neubrunnenpl./Römerpassage 6.50 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.48 9.18 9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18
Bauhofstraße/LBBW D 6.51 7.21 7.51 8.21 8.49 9.19 9.49 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19
Schusterstraße 6.52 7.22 7.52 8.22 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20
Höfchen/Listmann A 6.54 7.24 7.54 8.24 8.52 9.22 9.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22
Höfchen/Listmann E
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C
Fischtor
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage
Pfaffengasse 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.54 9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24
Altstadt/Holzhof 6.57 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26
Bf.Röm.Theater/CineSt. 6.58 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27
Stadtpark B 7.01 7.31 8.01 8.31 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30
Stadtpark D (Ersatzhst.)
Zitadellenw./Bf.Röm.Th. 7.02 7.32 8.02 8.32 9.01 9.31 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31
Ritterstraße 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.02 9.32 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32
Hechtsheimer Straße D 7.05 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33
Bodelschwinghstraße 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34
Martin-Luther-Straße 7.07 7.37 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.35 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35
Heiligkreuzweg C/Löhr 7.09 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37
Scheck-In-Center 7.11 7.41 8.11 8.41 9.11 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39
Bauhaus/Am Großberg 7.13 7.43 8.13 8.43 9.13 9.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41
Weisenauer Weg C 7.14 7.44 8.14 8.44 9.14 9.42 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42
Frankenhöhe B 7.16 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44
Mathias-Kerz-Straße 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48
Hofgut Laubenh. Höhe 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50
Erich-Koch-Höhenweg 7.21 7.51 8.21 8.51
Am Bornberg 7.22 7.52 8.22 8.52
Laubenheim/Bahnhof C 7.24 7.54 8.24 8.54
Ludwig-Marx-Straße 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55
An der Klosterheck 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.57
Hans-Zöller-Straße 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58

VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Hartenb./Ketteler-Koll. A 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.08 23.38 0.08
Eduard-David-Straße B 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09 23.39 0.09
Hartenbergpark 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10 23.40 0.10
Am Judensand 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.11 23.41 0.11
Südwestrundfunk C 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.12 23.42 0.12
King-Park-C/Bruchwegst. 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.13 23.43 0.13
Universität E 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.14 23.44 0.14
Hauptbahnhof West A 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 23.47 0.17
Hauptbahnhof
Neubrunnenstraße
Hindenburgplatz C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A
Brückenplatz B
Münsterplatz D 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18 23.48 0.18
Neubrunnenpl./Römerpassage 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20 23.50 0.20
Bauhofstraße/LBBW D 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.21 23.51 0.21
Schusterstraße 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.22 23.52 0.22
Höfchen/Listmann A 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24 23.54 0.24
Höfchen/Listmann E
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C
Fischtor
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage
Pfaffengasse 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26 23.56 0.26
Altstadt/Holzhof 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57 23.27 23.57 0.27
Bf.Röm.Theater/CineSt. 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28 23.58 0.28
Stadtpark B 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01 23.31 0.01 0.31
Stadtpark D (Ersatzhst.)
Zitadellenw./Bf.Röm.Th. 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 23.32 0.02 0.32
Ritterstraße 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.03 23.33 0.03 0.33
Hechtsheimer Straße D 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05 23.35 0.05 0.35
Bodelschwinghstraße 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06 23.36 0.06 0.36
Martin-Luther-Straße 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.37 0.07 0.37
Heiligkreuzweg C/Löhr 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09 23.39 0.09 0.39
Scheck-In-Center 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.11 23.41 0.11 0.41
Bauhaus/Am Großberg 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.13 23.43 0.13 0.43
Weisenauer Weg C 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.14 23.44 0.14 0.44
Frankenhöhe B 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.16 23.46 0.16 0.46
Mathias-Kerz-Straße 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18 23.48 0.18 0.48
Hofgut Laubenh. Höhe 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20 23.50 0.20 0.50
Erich-Koch-Höhenweg 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.21 23.51 0.21 0.51
Am Bornberg 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.22 23.52 0.22 0.52
Laubenheim/Bahnhof C 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24 23.54 0.24 0.54
Ludwig-Marx-Straße 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25 22.55 23.25 23.55 0.25 0.55
An der Klosterheck 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57 23.27 23.57 0.27 0.57
Hans-Zöller-Straße 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28 23.58 0.28 0.58
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Sonn- und Feiertag 6464 Hartenberg/Ketteler-Kolleg > Frankenhöhe > Laubenheim/Hans-Zöller-Straße

VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Hartenb./Ketteler-Koll. A 8.38 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08
Eduard-David-Straße B 8.39 9.09 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09
Hartenbergpark 8.40 9.10 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10
Am Judensand 8.41 9.11 9.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11
Südwestrundfunk C 8.42 9.12 9.42 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12
King-Park-C/Bruchwegst. 8.43 9.13 9.43 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13
Universität E 8.44 9.14 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14
Hauptbahnhof West A 8.47 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17
Hauptbahnhof
Neubrunnenstraße
Hindenburgplatz C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A
Brückenplatz B
Münsterplatz D 8.48 9.18 9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18
Neubrunnenpl./Römerpassage 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20
Bauhofstraße/LBBW D 8.51 9.21 9.51 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21
Schusterstraße 8.52 9.22 9.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22
Höfchen/Listmann A 8.54 9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24
Höfchen/Listmann E
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C
Fischtor
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage
Pfaffengasse 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26
Altstadt/Holzhof 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27
Bf.Röm.Theater/CineSt. 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28
Stadtpark B 9.01 9.31 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31
Stadtpark D (Ersatzhst.)
Zitadellenw./Bf.Röm.Th. 9.02 9.32 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32
Ritterstraße 9.03 9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33
Hechtsheimer Straße D 9.05 9.35 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35
Bodelschwinghstraße 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36
Martin-Luther-Straße 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37
Heiligkreuzweg C/Löhr 9.09 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39
Scheck-In-Center 9.11 9.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41
Bauhaus/Am Großberg 9.13 9.43 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43
Weisenauer Weg C 9.14 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44
Frankenhöhe B 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46
Mathias-Kerz-Straße 9.18 9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48
Hofgut Laubenh. Höhe 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50
Erich-Koch-Höhenweg 9.21 9.51 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51
Am Bornberg 9.22 9.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52
Laubenheim/Bahnhof C 9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54
Ludwig-Marx-Straße 9.25 9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55
An der Klosterheck 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57
Hans-Zöller-Straße 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58

VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Hartenb./Ketteler-Koll. A 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08
Eduard-David-Straße B 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09
Hartenbergpark 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10
Am Judensand 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11
Südwestrundfunk C 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12
King-Park-C/Bruchwegst. 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13
Universität E 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14
Hauptbahnhof West A 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17
Hauptbahnhof
Neubrunnenstraße
Hindenburgplatz C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A
Brückenplatz B
Münsterplatz D 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18
Neubrunnenpl./Römerpassage 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20
Bauhofstraße/LBBW D 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21
Schusterstraße 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22
Höfchen/Listmann A 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24
Höfchen/Listmann E
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C
Fischtor
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage
Pfaffengasse 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26
Altstadt/Holzhof 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27
Bf.Röm.Theater/CineSt. 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28
Stadtpark B 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31
Stadtpark D (Ersatzhst.)
Zitadellenw./Bf.Röm.Th. 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32
Ritterstraße 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33
Hechtsheimer Straße D 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35
Bodelschwinghstraße 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36
Martin-Luther-Straße 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37
Heiligkreuzweg C/Löhr 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39
Scheck-In-Center 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41
Bauhaus/Am Großberg 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43
Weisenauer Weg C 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44
Frankenhöhe B 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46
Mathias-Kerz-Straße 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48
Hofgut Laubenh. Höhe 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50
Erich-Koch-Höhenweg 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51
Am Bornberg 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52
Laubenheim/Bahnhof C 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54
Ludwig-Marx-Straße 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25 22.55
An der Klosterheck 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57
Hans-Zöller-Straße 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58
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